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Varsity Boys

09/13/2025 Cross Country

Lovejoy, TX

CLICK FOR LIVE RESULTS

Back to Lovejoy XC Fall Festival Main

Lovejoy XC Fall Festival
September 13, 2025

Results By RunFAR Racing Services, Inc.
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Varsity Boys
O'All Place Score Bib No Name Team im 2M 5K Time Pace Year _
1 1 806 Luke Worthington Bishop McGuinness High School 5:03.2 10:32.6 16:06.2 16:06.2 5:11/M 12
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(<9)
(<)
31
32

1605
791
1606
1610
1609
958
795
1030
797
1677
802
1356
1206
964
1176
1687
1125
1599
801
960
794
1237
1368
842
767
965
771
1351
962
1045
1401
1266
853
1302
1680

Daniel Martinez
Luke Bryan
David Martinez
Bryden Meade
Travis Martinez
Jackson Bailey
Henrik Garcia
Caden Martin
Gabiriel Ireland
Brayden Park
Kade Taylor
Thomas Franjesevic
Jeremy Gonzalez
Nicholas Cho
Daniel Garcia
Cooper Seely
Draco Lorenso
Mason Grammer
James Schultz
Ward Beasley
Vincent Desrochers
Nicolas Ramos
William Seidel
Keith Kilmer
Elgin Leal
William Cho
Khalid Sufi

Jaxon Brion
Lawson Boutros
Brayden Olson
Alex Castillo
Jayden Culpepper
Rodrigo Abrego
Bryce Morales
Jacob Pol

Sanger

Bishop McGuinness High School
Sanger

Sanger

Sanger

Dallas St Marks

Bishop McGuinness High School
Denton Braswell

Bishop McGuinness High School
The Woodlands

Bishop McGuinness High School
McKinney North

Garland Naaman Forest

Dallas St Marks

Frisco Wakeland

The Woodlands

Frisco Liberty

Sanger

Bishop McGuinness High School
Dallas St Marks

Bishop McGuinness High School
Greenhill

McKinney North

College Station A&M Cons
Amarillo Palo Duro

Dallas St Marks

Amarillo Palo Duro

McKinney North

Dallas St Marks

Forney

Plano East

Lake Highlands

Coppell

Lucas Lovejoy

The Woodlands

5:04.7
5:05.0
5:09.3
5:14.8
5:14.3
5:16.5
5:21.5
5:20.8
5:16.8
5:10.2
5:24.2
5:22.2
5:20.4
5:21.8
5:27.4
5:24.6
5:16.2
5:33.4
5:28.4
5:29.9
5:36.2
5:23.6
5:03.4
5:33.0
5:14.9
5:41.7
5:04.9
5:33.8
5:34.5
5:31.6
5:34.6
5:36.3
5:22.7
5:31.0
5:30.5

10:32.9
10:35.4
10:46.4
10:59.4
10:57.0
11:03.7
11:09.7
11:17.0
11:14.4
11:10.3
11:22.6
11:28.2
11:23.6
11:19.5
11:28.7
11:27.9
11:23.2
11:40.4
11:25.9
11:37.8
11:42.0
11:34.8
11:17.9
11:35.7
11:22.8
11:44.9
11:08.5
11:44.2
11:44.5
11:38.4
11:51.1

11:42.4
11:51.8
11:55.3

16:08.2
16:29.2
16:43.3
16:49.9
16:50.7
17:10.8
17:22.6
17:22.6
17:27.8
17:32.6
17:34.4
17:34.7
17:37.2
17:38.2
17:40.6
17:46.3
17:46.5
17:46.6
17:46.8
17:48.5
17:49.6
17:54.9
17:56.1
17:56.7
17:58.1
18:03.7
18:03.7
18:05.1
18:05.2
18:08.0
18:08.2
18:08.8
18:10.1
18:11.3
18:11.4

16:08.2
16:29.2
16:43.3
16:49.9
16:50.7
17:10.8
17:22.6
17:22.6
17:27.8
17:32.6
17:34.4
17:34.7
17:37.2
17:38.2
17:40.6
17:46.3
17:46.5
17:46.6
17:46.8
17:48.5
17:49.6
17:54.9
17:56.1
17:56.7
17:58.1
18:03.7
18:03.7
18:05.1
18:05.2
18:08.0
18:08.2
18:08.8
18:10.1
18:11.3
18:11.4

5:12/M
5:18/M
5:23/M
5:25/M
5:25/M
5:32/M
5:36/M
5:36/M
5:37M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:39/M
5:40M
5:41/M
5:41/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:43/M
5:44/M
5:44/M
5:46/M
5:46/M
5:47/M
5:47/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:49/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:50/M
5:51/M
5:51/M
5:51/M

11
11
11

10
11

11
10
12
12
11
12

12
10

12

10
10
12
10
12

10
12
10
12

12
12
10
12


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

>7)
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
>7)
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
(<5)
50
51
52
53
(<5)
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

792
1338
1317

973
1616
1325

956
1612
1664
1613
1286
1454
1402

968
1028
1229
1210
1657
1044
1132
1473
1345
1295
1022
1491
1235
1448
1240

951
1705
1732
1723
1525
1208
1708

Max De Coune
Liam Swendson
Joseph Cope
Joshua Nunez
Angel Zepeda

Abel Meza

Jetsun Tran

Isaac Solchenberger
Andrew Harel
Gabriel Soto

Kipton Dubois

Tate Hongkeo
Joshua Cruz
Payton Elder
London Lewis
Gabriel De La Torre
Joel Sampson
Jacob Druskoff
Sebastian Nieto Sanchez
Noah Quintana
Ethan Strand

Eric Anaya

Declan Keating
Cooper Brown
Hayden Lingenfelder
Jack Marshall

Cruz Alvarez
Caydan Zafar
Grayson Godkin
Kimball Mendenhall
Lincoln Shumard
Mathew Mehari
Thomas Melzer
Martin Pena

Alan Smith

Bishop McGuinness High School

McKinney

McKinney

Dallas St Marks
Sanger

McKinney

Dallas Parish Episcopal
Sanger

The Woodlands
Sanger

Lucas Lovejoy

Plano West

Plano East

Dallas St Marks

Denton Braswell
Greenhill

Garland Naaman Forest
The Woodlands

Forney

Frisco Liberty

Plano West

McKinney North

Lucas Lovejoy

Denton Braswell
Prosper

Greenhill

Plano West

Greenhill

Dallas Parish Episcopal
Walnut Grove

Wylie High School
Wylie High School
Richardson Pearce
Garland Naaman Forest
Walnut Grove

5:44.8
5:37.7
5:30.7
5:35.4
5:32.5
5:32.1
5:49.4
5:32.3
5:31.5
5:33.9
5:30.9
5:51.6
5:35.8
5415
5:36.7
5:49.1
5:40.3
5:29.1
5:33.1
5:46.6
5:50.9
5:31.4
5:38.8
5:36.9
5:39.7
5:47.5
6:04.4
5:39.8
5:23.2
5:42.1
5:54.6
5:47.8
5:35.2
5:39.8
5:37.8

11:55.5
11:48.9
11:39.9
11:44.6
11:47.9
11:48.0
11:55.9
11:46.0
11:44.9
11:47.8
11:58.0
11:56.5
11:54.1
12:00.6
12:05.2
12:07.2
12:01.9
11:57.9
12:04.5
12:10.7
12:08.2
11:50.2
12:00.3
11:59.5
12:06.3
12:15.9
12:25.9
12:07.1
11:56.3
12:03.9
12:20.6
12:17.3
12:07.3
12:07.3
12:05.5

18:12.1
18:14.1
18:14.4
18:16.5
18:16.9
18:17.9
18:18.5
18:20.2
18:22.8
18:24.4
18:25.3
18:27.5
18:27.7
18:27.8
18:30.3
18:31.7
18:33.3
18:34.4
18:36.0
18:36.7
18:39.0
18:42.5
18:44.8
18:45.1
18:46.4
18:47 .1
18:49.3
18:49.7
18:50.3
18:50.6
18:50.6
18:50.9
18:51.3
18:51.8
18:53.1

18:12.1
18:14.1
18:14.4
18:16.5
18:16.9
18:17.9
18:18.5
18:20.2
18:22.8
18:24.4
18:25.3
18:27.5
18:27.7
18:27.8
18:30.3
18:31.7
18:33.3
18:34.4
18:36.0
18:36.7
18:39.0
18:42.5
18:44.8
18:45.1
18:46.4
18:47.1
18:49.3
18:49.7
18:50.3
18:50.6
18:50.6
18:50.9
18:51.3
18:51.8
18:53.1

5:52/M
5:52/M
5:52/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:53/M
5:54/M
5:54/M
5:55/M
5:55/M
5:56/M
5:56/M
5:57M
5:57M
5:57M
5:58/M
5:58/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
5:59/M
6:00/M
6:01/M
6:02/M
6:02/M
6:03/M
6:03/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:04/M
6:05/M

11
10
12
10
11
11
11
11
12
10

10

11
11
11
12
12
11
10
11
12

12

10

12

11

11

11

12
10
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Highlight
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Highlight


72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Q'All Place Score Bib No

Blake Johnson
Dylan Welch
Gavin Anderson
Pedro Medina
Kai Cooper
Ranger Walsh
Carson Staiger
Max Walters
Tank Chester
Fernando Camarillo
Matthew Wootton
John Fant

James Roberson
Fatah Farey
Carson Koerner
Caleb Heise
Charlie Hamilton
Maxwell Reinhard
Evan Wheeler
Jonah Benson
Aiden Lutes
Maddox Janac
Austin Huffman
Eric Pratt
Nicholas Rodela
Francis Wielgoszinski
Landry Rose
Preston Huffhines
Alex Marez
Name

101
102
103
104
105

64 1360
65 1311
66 1167
67 1722

>7) 967
68 925
69 1335
70 926
71 1564

>7) 1591
72 1446

(<5) 1118
73 1049
74 766
75 1296
76 1410
77 907
78 1306
79 1312
80 1561
81 1574

(<5) 841
82 1667

(<5) 1131
83 1191
84 1379
85 896
86 1038
87 1575
88 1434
89 1652
90 1724
91 922
92 1433

Alex Headley
Michael Basconi
Troy Miller
Drake Soukup
Ryan Garcia

McKinney North
Lucas Lovejoy
Frisco Wakeland
Wylie High School
Dallas St Marks
Dallas Highland Park
McKinney

Dallas Highland Park
Rockwall Heath
Sanger

Plano John Paul
Frisco Liberty
Forney

Amarillo Palo Duro
Lucas Lovejoy

Plano East

Dallas Highland Park
Lucas Lovejoy
Lucas Lovejoy
Rockwall Heath
Rockwall Heath
College Station A&M Cons
The Woodlands
Frisco Liberty

Frisco Wakeland
McKinney North
Dallas Bishop Lynch
Forney

Rockwall Heath
Team

Plano John Paul
The Woodlands
Wylie High School
Dallas Highland Park
Plano John Paul

5:491
5:40.6
5:38.7
5:46.1
5514
5:45.6
5:28.0
5:46.8
6:03.8
5:44.6
5:57 1
5:46.7
5:34.9
5:04.5
5:50.8
5:48.6
5:47 1
5:54.1
5:49.7
5:51.2
5:41.8
5:48.7
5:49.2
6:04.1
5:38.2
5:18.7
5:58.2
6:00.0
6:10.1
iMm
5:52.6
5:48.0
5:51.6
5:145.9
6:04.9

12:17.6
12:11.8
12:11.2
12:24.6
12:17.3
12:23.2
12:05.6
12:23.6
12:31.7
12:20.6
12:30.4
12:19.6
12:16.6
12:34.1
12:29.5
12:29.2
12:28.8
12:31.1
12:28.6
12:25.7
12:25.3
12:30.0
12:25.9
12:37.9
12:28.6
12:27.6
12:39.1
12:46.3
12:47.3
2M
12:28.9
12:33.0
12:39.6
12:28.1
12:40.3

18:54.5
18:58.0
18:58.6
19:04.2
19:04.2
19:06.7
19:07.0
19:07.6
19:08.3
19:11.1
19:11.4
19:11.6
19:12.0
19:15.3
19:15.5
19:16.4
19:17 1
19:17.4
19:17.6
19:20.3
19:20.5
19:20.7
19:22.2
19:23.4
19:24.0
19:24.3
19:24.7
19:25.1
19:25.6
5K
19:28.4
19:28.7
19:29.2
19:29.6
19:32.2

18:54.5 6:05/M 11
18:58.0 6:06/M 10
18:58.6 6:07/M 11
19:04.2 6:08/M 11
19:04.2 6:08/M 10
19:06.7 6:09/M 9
19:07.0 6:09/M 12
19:07.6 6:09/M 10
19:08.3 6:10/M 12
19:11.1 6:11/M 12
19:11.4 6:11/M 11
19:11.6 6:11/M 10
19:12.0 6:11/M 12
19:15.3 6:12M 9
19:15.,5 6:12M 11
19:16.4 6:12/M 11
19:17.1 6:12/M 11
19:17.4 6:13/M 9
19:17.6 6:13/M 10
19:20.3 6:13/M 10
19:20.5 6:14/M 12
19:20.7 6:14/M 11
19:22.2 6:14/M 12
19:23.4 6:14/M 10
19:24.0 6:15/M 12
19:24.3 6:15/M 11
19:24.7 6:15/M 9
19:25.1 6:15M 10
19:25.6 6:15/M 11
Time Pace Year _
19:28.4 6:16/M 11
19:28.7 6:16/M 12
19:29.2 6:16/M 9
19:29.6 6:16/M 9
19:32.2 6:17/M 11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


106
107
108
109
110
111

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

93
94
(<5)
>7)
95
96
97
(<5)
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
(<5)
105
106
107
108
(>7)
109
(<5)
110
111
112
113
>7)
114
(>7)
115
116
117
(<5)
118

1465
1231
850

1594
1337
1624
1232
1488
893

1190
1462
769

1573
1534
1621
1477
1533
1731
1572
1568
1299
1316
1487
1189
1507
1332
1024
1284
1436
957

1179
1703
1626
858

1535

Ethan Richardson
Desi Garza
Brinlee Simon
Keegan Dailey
Martin Storaker
Robert Cortez
Abe Glazer
Carson Keefe
Pierce Oxford
Evan Rhea
Alex Reed

Aldo Nevarez
James Lovell
Adlar Stolk
Hector Bueno
Calvin Abraham
Jonathan Soria
Mustafa Shah
Noah Lara
Oscar Gomez
Aiden Martin
Chris Bryd
Akshath Karthik
Kaden Ratliff
Isaac Benoit
Samuel Runyon
Mason Cooke
Jake Clinton
Grant Lambert
Nathan Aldis
Thomas Hill
Evan Lines
Ethan Davis
Aiden George
James Styler

Plano West
Greenhill

College Station A&M Cons

Sanger
McKinney
The Colony
Greenhill
Prosper

Dallas Bishop Lynch

Frisco Wakeland
Plano West
Amarillo Palo Duro
Rockwall Heath
Richardson Pearce
The Colony
Prosper
Richardson Pearce
Wylie High School
Rockwall Heath
Rockwall Heath
Lucas Lovejoy
McKinney

Prosper

Frisco Wakeland
Richardson Pearce
McKinney

Denton Braswell
Lucas Lovejoy
Plano John Paul Il
Dallas St Marks
Frisco Wakeland
Walnut Grove

The Colony
Coppell
Richardson Pearce

6:15.6
5:50.2
5:47.7
5:53.5
5:28.5
6:05.6
5:48.4
6:04.0
5:47.5
5:58.8
5:50.1
6:09.6
5:40.2
6:00.7
5:37.3
5:58.0
6:02.7
5:59.7
6:13.5
6:04.3
5:54.8
6:04.9
6:03.4
5:51.7
6:00.5
6:11.8
6:10.1
5:55.9
5:59.0
6:12.7
5:57.7
6:18.4
6:14.8
5:37.1
5:51.2

12:54.7
12:30.2
12:05.9
12:39.4
12:22.0
12:44.0
12:31.2
12:51.5
12:32.3
12:37.5
12:32.8
12:50.6
12:24.3
12:44.2
12:32.5
12:43.3
12:54.1
12:50.2
12:58.7
12:51.7
12:53.1
12:54.2
12:55.3
12:47.9
12:54.0
12:56.8
13:02.6
12:53.5
12:45.4
13:08.9
12:54.6
13:05.9
13:09.8
12:32.1
12:43.6

19:34.9
19:35.8
19:38.7
19:39.2
19:39.4
19:39.8
19:39.8
19:40.7
19:421
19:42.6
19:42.8
19:44.6
19:45.8
19:49.4
19:49.8
19:52.0
19:53.2
19:53.4
19:54.2
19:55.3
19:56.0
19:56.8
19:58.4
19:58.7
20:00.1
20:02.4
20:03.2
20:03.4
20:04.0
20:05.4
20:06.8
20:09.3
20:13.0
20:13.7
20:16.0

19:34.9
19:35.8
19:38.7
19:39.2
19:39.4
19:39.8
19:39.8
19:40.7
19:42.1
19:42.6
19:42.8
19:44.6
19:45.8
19:49.4
19:49.8
19:52.0
19:53.2
19:53.4
19:54.2
19:55.3
19:56.0
19:56.8
19:58.4
19:58.7
20:00.1
20:02.4
20:03.2
20:03.4
20:04.0
20:05.4
20:06.8
20:09.3
20:13.0
20:13.7
20:16.0

6:18/M
6:18/M
6:19/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:21/M
6:22/M
6:23/M
6:23/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:24/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:26/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:27/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:28/M
6:29/M
6:30/M
6:31/M
6:31/M

12
10
10

12
10

11
11
10
10
11
11

10

10

11
11
10
12
11
10
11

10

10
12
12
10

12
11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175

(>7)
(<5)
119
120
121
(<5)
122
123
124
125
(>7)
126
(>7)
127
128
129
(>7)
130
(>7)
131
(<5)
(>7)
132
>7)
133
(>7)
(>7)
134
(>7)
135
(<5)
(<5)
136
(<5)
(>7)

1318
1340
1399
1416
1409
1000
1716
1618
1228
1043
1577
1405
1414
1178
1637
1027
1651
1729
1238
1698
988

1196
765

1726
1444
1567
1303
1638
1301
1204
1279
1055
1702
1269
1188

lan Craig

Christian Fischer
Aiden Allen

Roman Maldonado
Owen Goletto
Jake Temperley
Iwinosa Guobadia
Kenai Algarin Marquez
Marshall Clarke
Daniel Moreno
Graham Medina
Shloak Dhandi
Liam Ho

Ethan Hariaczyi
Dax Parker

Hunter Lesue
William Barrass
Colby Schlensker
Rohan Swaminathan
Caden Butler
Miguel Gonzalez
Andrew Thilges
Eziyelh Alvarado
Jose Santiago
Colin Ruyle

Colton Fisher
Aiden Oye
Benjamin Pettengill
Bryce Moore

Dali Cantero

Liam Tharp

Aditya Jahagirdar
James Kesterson
Jacob Frazier
Caleb Rasband

McKinney

McKinney Cornerstone Christian A

Plano East

Plano East

Plano East

Dallas Wilson
Wylie High School
The Colony
Greenhill

Forney

Rockwall Heath
Plano East

Plano East

Frisco Wakeland
The Colony
Denton Braswell
The Woodlands
Wylie High School
Greenhill

Walnut Grove
Dallas Wilson
Frisco Wakeland
Amarillo Palo Duro
Wylie High School
Plano John Paul Il
Rockwall Heath
Lucas Lovejoy
The Colony

Lucas Lovejoy
Garland Naaman Forest
Lake Highlands
Frisco Emerson
Walnut Grove
Lake Highlands
Frisco Wakeland

6:12.7
5:53.5
6:15.0
5:48.5
6:15.3
5:57 1
6:08.0
5:44.4
5:50.4
6:03.6
6:14.0
5:52.5
6:07.3
5:39.4
6:07.7
6:05.5
5:59.3
5:47.4
5:55.7
6:20.4
5:40.8
6:02.7
6:17.4
6:02.3
6:04.9
6:04.6
6:09.5
6:06.1
6:05.5
6:11.2
6:22.7
6:18.2
6:21.5
6:03.6
6:21.0

13:07.8
13:09.7
13:14.4
13:08.5
13:14 1
13:06.4
13:14.0
12:50.0
12:42.7
13:08.4
13:11.0
13:02.2
13:14.8
13:07.0
13:10.1
13:13.6
13:04 .1
12:58.7
13:03.4
13:24.3
13:06.5
13:16.4
13:33.7
13:29.6
13:22.9
13:18.0
13:33.3
13:17.0
13:33.3
13:32.2
13:45.1
13:47.7
13:46.1
13:33.4
13:53.5

20:16.7
20:19.9
20:20.2
20:22.1
20:23.4
20:23.8
20:28.4
20:34.3
20:35.8
20:36.3
20:36.7
20:37.6
20:39.1
20:39.9
20:42.9
20:46.2
20:48.0
20:48.1
20:52.9
20:56.9
20:57.6
20:58.6
21:04.0
21:12.8
21:13.8
21:15.4
21:17.1
21:17.6
21:19.1
21:20.5
21:20.8
21:30.5
21:37.7
21:37.8
21:37.9

20:16.7
20:19.9
20:20.2
20:22.1
20:23.4
20:23.8
20:28.4
20:34.3
20:35.8
20:36.3
20:36.7
20:37.6
20:39.1
20:39.9
20:42.9
20:46.2
20:48.0
20:48.1
20:52.9
20:56.9
20:57.6
20:58.6
21:04.0
21:12.8
21:13.8
21:15.4
21:17.1
21:17.6
21:19.1
21:20.5
21:20.8
21:30.5
21:37.7
21:37.8
21:37.9

6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:34/M
6:35/M
6:37/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:42/M
6:43/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:45/M
6:47/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:51/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:52/M
6:55/M
6:58/M
6:58/M
6:58/M

12

12

10
10

12
11

12

12
12
11
11

10
11
11
11
10
11
11

12
12

11

10
11


Jim McGuinness
Highlight

Jim McGuinness
Highlight


Jose Gomez
Amari White
Austin Bass
Brody Yocum
Daniel De La Rosa
Max Fuller

Kevin Mark

Grey Van Swearingen
Jack Baker

Ez Alvarado

Alex Delacruz
Samarjeet Singh
Mac Brown

Joel Lalnunhlua
Nicasio Catalan
Cedric Kass
Suhas Kotha
Noah Zemichael
Ayush Dave
Henry Seale
Joshua Rodriguez
Alexander Aguirre
Arvin Thunga
Canyon Taylor
Dade Alder

Name

176 (<5) 929
177 137 1647
178 (>7) 1168
179 (>7) 1200
180 138 888
181 139 1138
182 (<5) 934
183 140 1709
184 141 886
185 142 764
186 (<5) 1054
187 143 921

188 144 1203
189 (<5) 932
190 145 1205
191 146 891

192 (>7) 1633
193 147 1147
194 (<5) 1052
195 148 954
196 149 1209
197 (>7) 1201
198 150 955
199 (<5) 1342
200 151 1697

O'All Place Score Bib No

201 152 1143
202 153 1141
203 154 1139
204 (>7) 1632
205 155 770
206 (>7) 1706
207 (>7) 1704
208 156 885
209 157 949

Corey Tompkins

Fabio Martinez Rapalo
Aarav Kainth

Gavin Hilts

Luiz Ruiz

Asher Nordman
Saharsh Mattapelly
Chase Apgar

Lars Cederqvist

Dallas Hillcrest

The Colony

Frisco Wakeland

Frisco Wakeland

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Frisco Lone Star

Dallas Hillcrest

Walnut Grove

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Amarillo Palo Duro
Frisco Emerson

Dallas Highland Park
Garland Naaman Forest
Dallas Hillcrest

Garland Naaman Forest
Dallas Bishop Lynch
The Colony

Frisco Lone Star

Frisco Emerson

Dallas Parish Episcopal
Garland Naaman Forest
Garland Naaman Forest
Dallas Parish Episcopal
McKinney Cornerstone Christian A
Walnut Grove

Team

Frisco Lone Star

Frisco Lone Star

Frisco Lone Star

The Colony

Amarillo Palo Duro
Walnut Grove

Walnut Grove

Dallas Bishop Lynch
Dallas Parish Episcopal

6:33.6
6:41.7
6:20.8
6:34.0
6:42.7
6:34.5
6:32.9
6:30.7
6:31.7
6:17.2
6:43.4
6:25.9
6:55.5
6:19.3
6:35.4
6:44.6
5:52.0
6:45.0
6:20.0
6:46.8
6:21.4
6:35.6
7:21.8
6:13.0
7:07.0
iMm
7:09.8
6:54.9
6:55.1
6:29.1
6:38.0
6:46.7
7:07.2
6:59.9
7:14.9

14:00.1
14:07.9
13:48.0
14:03.2
14:30.2
14:10.0
14:48.0
14:04.3
14:16.3
14:13.1
14:29.3
14:29.3
14:46.0
14:17.6
14:28.3
14:48.7
14:06.6
14:46.5
14:38.1
14:52.3
15:01.1
14:50.7
15:53.6
14:24.2
15:48.0
2M
15:22.0
15:44.2
15:42.5
15:07.5
15:37 .1
16:04.8
16:15.4
16:03.5
16:47.3

21:55.9
21:57.5
21:59.3
22:02.5
22:04.4
22:20.3
22:21.0
22:21.6
22:22.2
22:23.5
22:24.2
22:43.3
22:44.0
22:50.9
22:56.0
23:00.2
23:09.5
23:23.1
23:26.3
23:29.6
23:36.3
23:38.0
23:54.0
24:03.5
24:22.7
5K
24:25.9
24:28.8
24:29.6
24:30.3
24:34.7
25:16.1
25:44.7
26:24.3
26:54.8

21:559 7:04/M M
21:57.5 7:04/M 9
21:59.3 7:05/M 12
22:025 7:06/M 1
22:04.4 7:06/M 9
22:20.3 7:11/M 12
22:21.0 7:12M 10
22:21.6 7:12IM 12
22:22.2 7:12M 10
22:23.5 7:12IM 1
22:242 71A3/M 1
22:43.3 7:19/M 10
22:44.0 7:19/M 10
22:509 721/M 9
22:56.0 7:23/M 12
23:00.2 7:24/M 12
23:09.5 727/M M
23:23.1 7:32/M 10
23:26.3 7:33/M 11
23:29.6 7:34/M 10
23:36.3 7:36/M 12
23:38.0 7:36/M 12
23:54.0 7:42M 10
24:03.5 7:45/M 12
24:22.7 7:51/M 10
Time Pace Year _
24:259 7:52M 11
24:28.8 7:53/M 12
24:29.6 7:53/M 11
24:30.3 7:53/M 9
24:34.7 7:55/M 9
25:16.1 8:08/M 9
25:447 817M 9
26:24.3 8:30/M 12
26:54.8 8:40/M 10



210 158 953 Neil Rao Dallas Parish Episcopal 7:24.7 32:32.1 32:32.1 10:28/M 10



Top

Final Team Results - Boys

Varsity Boys - 5K Split

Team - Bishop McGuinness High School
Team Score (places): 34

Pos Bib No Name

1 806 Luke Worthington

2 791 Luke Bryan

3 795 Henrik Garcia

4 797 Gabriel Ireland

5 802 Kade Taylor

6 801 James Schultz

7 794 Vincent Desrochers

8 792 Max De Coune

Team - Sanger
Team Score (places): 35

Pos Bib No Name

1 1605 Daniel Martinez

2 1606 David Martinez

3 1610  Bryden Meade

4 1609 Travis Martinez

5 1599  Mason Grammer

6 1616  Angel Zepeda

7 1612  Isaac Solchenberger

8 1613  Gabriel Soto

9 1591 Fernando Camarillo

10 1594  Keegan Dailey

Team - Dallas St Marks
Team Score (places): 95

Pos Bib No Name

1 958 Jackson Bailey

2 964 Nicholas Cho

3 960 Ward Beasley

4 965 William Cho

5 962 Lawson Boutros

Team Score (times): 1:25:00.3

Year O'All Place
12 1
11 3
9 8
10 10
12 12
12 (19)
10 (21)
11 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:24:18.9

Year O'All Place
11 2
11 4
9 5
10 6
9 18
11 (36)
11 (39)
10 More Than 7
12 More Than 7
9 More Than 7

Team Score (times): 1:28:46.6

Year O'All Place
11 7
9 15
9 20
9 25
10 28

Finish Position - 1

Ave Time:17:00.0

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 16:06.2 16:06.2 0:00.0
4 16:29.2 32:35.4 0:22.9
12 17:22.6 49:58.0 1:16.3
22 17:27.8 1:07:25.9 1:21.5
34 17:34.4 1:25:00.3 1:28.2
17:46.8 1:42:47.2 1:40.6
17:49.6 2:00:36.8 1:43.3
18:12.1  2:18:49.0 2:05.8

Finish Position - 2

Ave Time:16:51.7

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
2 16:08.2 16:08.2 0:02.0
6 16:43.3 32:51.6 0:37.1
11 16:49.9 49:41.5 0:43.6
17 16:50.7 1:06:32.3 0:44.4
35 17:46.6 1:24:18.9 1:40.3

18:16.9 1:42:35.8 2:10.6
18:20.2 2:00:56.1 2:14.0
18:24.4 2:19:20.5 2:18.1
19:11.1 2:38:31.6 3:04.9
19:39.2 2:58:10.9 3:33.0

Finish Position - 3

Ave Time:17:45.3

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
7 17:10.8 17:10.8 1:04.5
22 17:38.2 34:49.1 1:32.0
42 17:48.5 52:37.6 1:42.3
67 18:03.7 1:10:41.4 1:57.5
95 18:05.2 1:28:46.6 1:58.9



6 973 Joshua Nunez
7 968 Payton Elder
8 967 Kai Cooper
9 957 Nathan Aldis
Team - The Woodlands
Team Score (places): 148
Pos BibNo Name
1 1677  Brayden Park
2 1687  Cooper Seely
3 1680  Jacob Pol
4 1664  Andrew Harel
5 1657  Jacob Druskoff
6 1667  Austin Huffman
7 1652  Michael Basconi
8 1651 William Barrass
Team - McKinney North
Team Score (places): 178
Pos Bib No Name
1 1356  Thomas Franjesevic
2 1368  William Seidel
3 1351 Jaxon Brion
4 1345  Eric Anaya
5 1360  Blake Johnson
6 1379  Francis Wielgoszinski
Team - Lucas Lovejoy
Team Score (places): 264
Pos BibNo Name
1 1302  Bryce Morales
2 1286 Kipton Dubois
3 1295  Declan Keating
4 1311 Dylan Welch
5 1296  Carson Koerner
6 1306 Maxwell Reinhard
7 1312 Evan Wheeler
8 1299  Aiden Martin

10
11
10
12

(35)
(44)
More Than 7
More Than 7

Finish Position - 4

Team Score (times): 1:30:27.7

Year
12
12
12
12
12
12
12
12

O'All Place

11

17

32

40

48

(82)

(89)
More Than 7

Cum Place

11
28
60
100
148

Finish Position -5

Team Score (times): 1:31:13.1

Year
11
12
12
12
11
11

O'All Place
13
23
27
51
64
(84)

Cum Place

13
36
63
114
178

Finish Position - 6

Team Score (times): 1:33:35.1

Year
10
9
9
10
11
9
10
10

O'All Place
31
41
52
65
75
(78)
(79)
More Than 7

Cum Place

31
72
124
189
264

18:16.5
18:27.8
19:04.2
20:05.4

1:47:03.1
2:05:30.9
2:24:35.2
2:44:40.7

2:10.2
2:21.5
2:58.0
3:59.2

Ave Time:18:05.5

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:32.6 17:32.6 1:26.3
17:46.3 35:18.9 1:40.1
18:11.4 53:30.4 2:05.2
18:22.8 1:11:53.3 2:16.6
18:34.4 1:30:27.7 2:28.1
19:22.2  1:49:50.0 3:16.0
19:28.7 2:09:18.7 3:22.4
20:48.0 2:30:06.8 4:41.8

Ave Time:18:14.6

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:34.7 17:34.7 1:28.4
17:56.1 35:30.8 1:49.8
18:05.1 53:36.0 1:58.9
18:42.5 1:12:18.6 2:36.3
18:54.5 1:31:13.1 2:48.2
19:24.3 1:50:37.5 3:18.1

Ave Time:18:43.0

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:11.3 18:11.3 2:05.0
18:25.3 36:36.6 2:19.1
18:44.8 55:21.5 2:38.6
18:58.0 1:14:19.6 2:51.7
19:15.5 1:33:35.1 3:09.2
19:17.4 1:52:52.5 3:11.2
19:17.6 2:12:10.2 3:11.4
19:56.0 2:32:06.2 3:49.7


Jim McGuinness
Highlight


9 1284  Jake Clinton
10 1303  Aiden Oye
11 1301 Bryce Moore
Team - McKinney
Team Score (places): 268
Pos Bib No Name
1 1338  Liam Swendson
2 1317  Joseph Cope
3 1325 Abel Meza
4 1335  Carson Staiger
5 1337  Martin Storaker
6 1316  Chris Bryd
7 1332  Samuel Runyon
8 1318  lan Craig
Team - Greenhill
Team Score (places): 272
Pos Bib No Name
1 1237  Nicolas Ramos
2 1229  Gabriel De La Torre
3 1235  Jack Marshall
4 1240 Caydan Zafar
5 1231 Desi Garza
6 1232  Abe Glazer
7 1228  Marshall Clarke
8 1238 Rohan Swaminathan
Team - Plano West
Team Score (places): 340
Pos Bib No Name
1 1454  Tate Hongkeo
2 1473 Ethan Strand
3 1448  Cruz Alvarez
4 1465 Ethan Richardson
5 1462  Alex Reed

9
11
12

Team Score (times): 1:33:32.9

Year
10
12
11
12
12
12
9
9

Team Score (times): 1:33:39.4

Year
10
11
10
9
10
9
12
11

Team Score (times): 1:35:13.7

Year
10
11
9
12
10

More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
33
34
37
69
95
(109)
(112)
More Than 7

O'All Place
22
46
54
56
94
(97)
(124)
More Than 7

O'All Place
42
50
55
93
100

20:03.4

21:17.1

21:19.1
Finish Position - 7

2:52:09.6
3:13:26.7
3:34:45.9

3:57.1
5:10.8
5:12.9

Ave Time:18:42.6

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
33 18:14.1 18:14.1 2:07.8
67 18:14.4 36:28.5 2:08.1
104 18:17.9 54:46.4 2:11.7
173 19:07.0 1:13:53.5 3:00.8
268 19:39.4 1:33:32.9 3:33.2
19:56.8 1:53:29.8 3:50.6
20:02.4 2:13:32.2 3:56.1
20:16.7 2:33:48.9 4:10.4

Finish Position - 8

Ave Time:18:43.8

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
22 17:54.9 17:54.9 1:48.6
68 18:31.7 36:26.6 2:25.4
122 18:47.1 55:13.8 2:40.9
178 18:49.7 1:14:03.5 2:43.4
272 19:35.8 1:33:39.4 3:29.6
19:39.8 1:53:19.3 3:33.6
20:35.8  2:13:55.1 4:29.6
20:52.9 2:34:48.1 4:46.7

Finish Position -9

Ave Time:19:02.7

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
42 18:27.5 18:27.5 2:21.3
92 18:39.0 37.06.6 2:32.7
147 18:49.3 55:55.9 2:43.1
240 19:34.9 1:15:30.9 3:28.7
340 19:42.8 1:35:13.7 3:36.5



Team - Denton Braswell

Team Score (places): 349

o) Bib No

Name

1 1030
2 1028
3 1022
4 1024
5 1027

Caden Martin
London Lewis
Cooper Brown
Mason Cooke
Hunter Lesue

Team - Amarillo Palo Duro
Team Score (places): 357

o5 Bib No

Name

1 767
2 771
3 766
4 769
5 765
6 764
7 770

Elgin Leal
Khalid Sufi
Fatah Farey
Aldo Nevarez
Eziyelh Alvarado
Ez Alvarado
Luiz Ruiz
Team - Forney

Team Score (places): 362

Pos Bib No

Name

1 1045
2 1044
3 1049
4 1038
5 1043

Brayden Olson
Sebastian Nieto Sanchez
James Roberson
Preston Huffhines

Daniel Moreno

Team - Frisco Wakeland

Team Score (places): 374

Pos Bib No

Name

1 1176
2 1167
3 1191
4 1190
5 1189
6 1179

Daniel Garcia
Gavin Anderson
Nicholas Rodela
Evan Rhea
Kaden Ratliff
Thomas Hill

Year
11
11
12
10
12

Year
12
10
9
11
11
11
9

Year
12
11
12
10
11

Year
9
11
12
10
10
12

Finish Position - 10
Team Score (times): 1:35:27.7

O'All Place Cum Place
9 9
45 54
53 107
113 220
129 349

Ave Time:19:05.5

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:22.6 17:22.6 1:16.4
18:30.3 35:53.0 2:241
18:45.1 54:38.2 2:38.9
20:03.2 1:14:41.5 3:57.0
20:46.2 1:35:27.7 4:39.9

Finish Position - 11
Team Score (times): 1:36:05.9

O'All Place Cum Place

24 24
26 50
74 124
101 225
132 357

(142)

(155)

Ave Time:19:13.1

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:58.1 17:58.1 1:51.8
18:03.7 36:01.9 1:57.5
19:15.3 55:17.2 3:09.0
19:446 1:15.01.8 3:38.4
21:04.0 1:36:05.9 4:57.7
22:23.5 1:58:29.4 6:17.2
24:34.7 2:23:04.1 8:28.5

Finish Position - 12
Team Score (times): 1:35:57.6

O'All Place Cum Place
29 29
49 78
73 151
86 237
125 362

Ave Time:19:11.5

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:08.0 18:08.0 2:01.8
18:36.0 36:44.0 2:29.7
19:12.0 55:56.1 3:05.8
19:25.1 1:15:21.3 3:18.9
20:36.3 1:35:57.6 4:30.1

Finish Position - 13
Team Score (times): 1:35:44.6

O'All Place Cum Place
16 16
66 82
83 165
99 264
110 374

(115)

Ave Time:19:08.9

Time Cum Time Time Back
17:40.6 17:40.6 1:34.3
18:58.6 36:39.2 2:52.4
19:24.0 56:03.2 3:17.7
19:42.6 1:15:45.9 3:36.3
19:58.7 1:35:44.6 3:52.4
20:06.8 1:55:51.4 4:00.5



7 1178  Ethan Hariaczyi 12 (127) 20:39.9 2:16:31.4 4:33.7

8 1196  Andrew Thilges 11 More Than 7 20:58.6  2:37:30.0 4:52.3
9 1188  Caleb Rasband 11 More Than 7 21:37.9 2:59:07.9 5:31.7
10 1168 Austin Bass 12 More Than 7 21:59.3 3:21.07.3 5:53.0
11 1200 Brody Yocum 11 More Than 7 22:02.5 3:43:09.8 5:56.3
Team - Wylie High School Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places): 382 Team Score (times): 1:36:08.5 Ave Time:19:13.7
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1732 Lincoln Shumard 11 59 59 18:50.6 18:50.6 2:44 .4
2 1723 Mathew Mehari 9 60 119 18:50.9 37:41.5 2:44.6
3 1722 Pedro Medina 11 67 186 19:04.2 56:45.8 2:57.9
4 1724 Troy Miller 9 a0 276 19:29.2 1:16:15.0 3:23.0
5 1731 Mustafa Shah 9 106 382 19:53.4 1:36:08.5 3:47.2
6 1716 Iwinosa Guobadia 10 (122) 20:28.4 1:56:36.9 4:22.1
7 1729 Colby Schlensker 11 (130) 20:48.1 2:17:25.1 4:41.9
8 1726  Jose Santiago 11 More Than 7 21:12.8 2:38:38.0 5:06.6
Team - Plano East Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places): 388 Team Score (times): 1:36:34.8 Ave Time:19:18.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1401 Alex Castillo 9 30 30 18:08.2 18:08.2 2:01.9
2 1402 Joshua Cruz 9 43 73 18:27.7 36:36.0 2:21.5
3 1410 Caleb Heise 11 76 149 19:16.4 55:52.5 3:10.2
4 1399 Aiden Allen 9 119 268 20:20.2 1:16:12.7 4:13.9
5 1416 Roman Maldonado 12 120 388 20:22.1 1:36:34.8 4:15.8
6 1409  Owen Goletto 9 (121) 20:23.4  1:56:58.2 4:17 1
7 1405 Shloak Dhandi 9 (126) 20:37.6 2:17:35.9 4:31.4
8 1414 Liam Ho 9 More Than 7 20:39.1 2:38:15.1 4:32.9
Team - Garland Naaman Forest Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places): 402 Team Score (times): 1:39:07.0 Ave Time:19:49.4
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1206  Jeremy Gonzalez 12 14 14 17:37.2 17:37.2 1:31.0
2 1210 Joel Sampson 12 47 61 18:33.3 36:10.6 2:27.0
3 1208 Martin Pena 12 62 123 18:51.8 55:02.4 2:45.6
4 1204 Dali Cantero 12 135 258 21:20.5 1:16:23.0 5:14.2
5 1203 Mac Brown 10 144 402 22:44.0 1:39:07.0 6:37.7



6 1205 Nicasio Catalan 12 (145) 22:56.0 2:02:03.0 6:49.8

7 1209 Joshua Rodriguez 12 (149) 23:36.3 2:25:39.4 7:30.0
8 1201 Alexander Aguirre 12 More Than 7 23:38.0 2:49:17.4 7:31.7
Team - Rockwall Heath Finish Position - 17
Team Score (places): 421 Team Score (times): 1:37:00.7 Ave Time:19:24.1
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1564 Tank Chester 12 71 71 19:08.3 19:08.3 3:02.0
2 1561 Jonah Benson 10 80 151 19:20.3 38:28.7 3:14.1
3 1574 Aiden Lutes 12 81 232 19:20.5 57:49.2 3:14.2
4 1575 Alex Marez 11 87 319 19:25.6 1:17:14.9 3:194
5 1573 James Lovell 11 102 421 19:45.8 1:37:00.7 3:39.5
6 1572 Noah Lara 11 (107) 19:54.2 1:56:55.0 3:48.0
7 1568  Oscar Gomez 11 (108) 19:55.3 2:16:50.3 3:49.0
8 1577 Graham Medina 9 More Than 7 20:36.7 2:37:27.0 4:30.5
9 1567 Colton Fisher 11 More Than 7 21:15.4  2:58:42.5 5:09.1
Team - Dallas Highland Park Finish Position - 18
Team Score (places): 449 Team Score (times): 1:39:44.5 Ave Time:19:56.9
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 925 Ranger Walsh 9 68 68 19:06.7 19:06.7 3:00.5
2 926 Max Walters 10 70 138 19:07.6 38:14.4 3.01.4
3 907 Charlie Hamilton 11 77 215 19:17 .1 57:31.5 3:10.8
4 922 Drake Soukup 9 91 306 19:29.6 1:17:01.2 3:23.4
5 921 Samarjeet Singh 10 143 449 22:43.3 1:39:44.5 6:37.0
Team - Richardson Pearce Finish Position - 19
Team Score (places): 498 Team Score (times): 1:38:50.3 Ave Time:19:46.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1525 Thomas Melzer 11 61 61 18:51.3 18:51.3 2:45.1
2 1534 Adlar Stolk 9 103 164 19:49.4 38:40.8 3:43.2
3 1533  Jonathan Soria 10 105 269 19:53.2 58:34.1 3:47.0
4 1507 Isaac Benoit 11 111 380 20:00.1 1:18:34.3 3:53.9
5 1535  James Styler 11 118 498 20:16.0  1:38:50.3 4:09.7
Team - Plano John Paul | Finish Position - 20
Team Score (places): 499 Team Score (times): 1:39:30.0 Ave Time:19:54.0
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back

1 1446  Matthew Wootton 11 72 72 19:11.4 19:11.4 3:05.2
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1434
1433
1436
1444

Alex Headley

Ryan Garcia

Grant Lambert

Colin Ruyle

Team - Walnut Grove

Team Score (places): 504

Bib No Name
1705 Kimball Mendenhall
1708 Alan Smith
1703 Evan Lines
1698  Caden Butler
1702  James Kesterson
1709  Grey Van Swearingen
1697  Dade Alder
1706 Asher Nordman
1704  Saharsh Mattapelly

Team - Dallas Parish Episcopal
Team Score (places): 550

Bib No Name
956 Jetsun Tran
951 Grayson Godkin
954 Henry Seale
955 Arvin Thunga
949 Lars Cederqvist
953 Neil Rao

Team - The Colony

Team Score (places): 568

Bib No Name
1624  Robert Cortez
1621 Hector Bueno
1626 Ethan Davis
1618  Kenai Algarin Marquez
1637 Dax Parker
1638  Benjamin Pettengill
1647  Amari White

11
11
10
10

Year
11
10
10
9
9
12
10
9
9

Year
11
12
10
10
10
10

Year

88
92
114
133

O'All Place
58
63
116
131
136
(140)
(151)
More Than 7
More Than 7

O'All Place
38
57
148
150
157
(158)

O'All Place
96
104
117
123
128
(134)
(137)

160
252
366
499

19:28.4 38:39.9 3:.22.2
19:32.2 58:12.1 3:25.9
20:04.0 1:18:16.2 3:57.8
21:13.8 1:39:30.0 5:07.5

Finish Position - 21
Team Score (times): 1:40:27.8

Cum Place

58
121
237
368
504

Ave Time:20:05.5

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:50.6 18:50.6 2:44.4
18:53.1 37:43.8 2:46.8
20:09.3 57:53.1 4:03.0
20:56.9 1:18:50.1 4:50.7
21:37.7 1:40:27.8 5:31.5
22:21.6  2:02:49.5 6:15.3
24:22.7 2:27:12.2 8:16.4
25:16.1  2:52:28.3 9:09.9
25:44.7 3:18:13.1 9:38.5

Finish Position - 22
Team Score (times): 1:51:27.4

Cum Place

38
95
243
393
550

Ave Time:22:17.4

Time Cum Time Time Back
18:18.5 18:18.5 2:12.3
18:50.3 37.08.9 2:44 1
23:29.6  1:00:38.5 7:23.3
23:54.0 1:24:32.5 7:47.7
26:54.8 1:51:27.4 10:48.6
32:32.1 2:23:59.6 16:25.9

Finish Position - 23
Team Score (times): 1:41:00.0

Cum Place

96
200
317
440
568

Ave Time:20:12.0

Time Cum Time Time Back
19:39.8 19:39.8 3:33.5
19:49.8 39:29.6 3:43.6
20:13.0 59:42.7 4:06.8
20:34.3  1:20:17.1 4:28.0
20:42.9 1:41:00.0 4:36.7
21:17.6  2:02:17.7 5:11.4
21:57.5 2:24:15.3 5:51.3



8 1633 Suhas Kotha 11 More Than 7 23:09.5 2:47:24.8 7:03.3

9 1632 Gavin Hilts 9 More Than 7 24:30.3 3:11:55.2 8:24 1
Team - Dallas Bishop Lynch Finish Position - 24
Team Score (places): 608 Team Score (times): 1:46:33.8 Ave Time:21:18.7
Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 896 Landry Rose 9 85 85 19:24.7 19:24.7 3:18.5
2 893 Pierce Oxford 11 98 183 19:42.1 39:06.9 3:35.9
3 888 Daniel De La Rosa 9 138 321 22:04.4 1:01:11.3 5:58.2
4 886 Jack Baker 10 141 462 22:22.2 1:23:33.5 6:15.9
5 891 Cedric Kass 12 146 608 23:00.2 1:46:33.8 6:53.9
6 885 Chase Apgar 12 (156) 26:24.3 2:12:58.1 10:18.0
Team - Frisco Lone Star Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places): 745 Team Score (times): 1:59:07.8 Ave Time:23:49.5
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1138  Max Fuller 12 139 139 22:20.3 22:20.3 6:14.1
2 1147  Noah Zemichael 10 147 286 23:23.1 45:43.5 7:16.8
3 1143 Corey Tompkins 11 152 438 24:259 1:10:09.4 8:19.6
4 1141 Fabio Martinez Rapalo 12 153 591 24:28.8 1:34:38.2 8:22.5
5 1139  Aarav Kainth 11 154 745 24:29.6  1:59:07.8 8:23.3
Team - Frisco Liberty Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year O'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1125 Draco Lorenso 10 Less Than 5 17:46.5 17:46.5 1:40.3
2 1132  Noah Quintana 10 Less Than 5 18:36.7 36:23.3 2:30.5
3 1118 John Fant 10 Less Than 5 19:11.6 55:35.0 3:05.4
4 1131 Eric Pratt 10 Less Than 5 19:23.4 1:14:58.4 3:17 1
Team - Prosper Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places): Inc. Team Score (times):
Pos Bib No Name Year Q'All Place Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
1 1491 Hayden Lingenfelder 9 Less Than 5 18:46.4 18:46.4 2:401
2 1488  Carson Keefe 11 Less Than 5 19:40.7 38:27.1 3:34.5
3 1477  Calvin Abraham 8 Less Than 5 19:52.0 58:19.2 3:45.8
4 1487 Akshath Karthik 11 Less Than 5 19:58.4 1:18:17.7 3:52.2
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Team - College Station A&M Cons

Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

842 Keith Kilmer
841 Maddox Janac
850 Brinlee Simon
Team - Dallas Hillcrest
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

929 Jose Gomez
934 Kevin Mark
932 Joel Lalnunhlua
Team - Frisco Emerson
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

1055  Aditya Jahagirdar
1054 Alex Delacruz
1052  Ayush Dave
Team - Lake Highlands
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

1266  Jayden Culpepper
1279  Liam Tharp
1269  Jacob Frazier
Team - Coppell
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

853 Rodrigo Abrego
858 Aiden George
Team - Dallas Wilson
Team Score (places): Inc.
Bib No Name

1000  Jake Temperley
988 Miguel Gonzalez

Year
10
11
10

Year
11
10

Year
11
11
11

Year
12

10

Year
12
12

Year
10
10

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

O'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
17:56.7 17:56.7 1:50.5
19:20.7  37:17.4 3:14.4
19:38.7  56:56.2 3:32.5
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:55.9  21:55.9 5:49.7
22:21.0  44:117.0 6:14.7
22:50.9 1:07:07.9 6:44.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
21:30.5  21:30.5 5:24.2
22:24.2  43:54.7 6:18.0
23:26.3  1:07:21.1 7:20.1
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:08.8 18:08.8 2:02.5
21:20.8  39:29.6 5:14.5
21:37.8 1:01:07.4 5:31.6
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
18:10.1 18:10.1 2:03.9
20:13.7  38:23.9 4:07.4
Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):
Cum Place Time Cum Time Time Back
20:23.8  20:23.8 4:17.6
20:57.6  41:21.5 4:51.4



Team - McKinney Cornerstone Christian A
Team Score (places): Inc.

Pos Bib No Name Year
1 1340 Christian Fischer 12
2 1342  Canyon Taylor 12
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Q'All Place
Less Than 5
Less Than 5

Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (times):

Cum Place

Time Cum Time Time Back
20:19.9 20:19.9 4:13.6
24:03.5 44:23.4 7:57.3
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